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Average Purchase Stated YT™M Maturity
CUsIP Investment # Issuer Balance Date Par Value Market Value Book Value Rate 365 Moody's S&P Date
Treasury Notes
91282CEY3 12446 U.S. Treasury 06/18/2024 25,750,000.00 25,736,352.50 25,205,830.08 3.000 5.044 Aal AA+ 07/15/2025

Subtotal and Average

25,205,830.08

25,750,000.00 25,736,352.50 25,205,830.08

5.044

Money Market Funds

SYS11003
SYS11004
SYS11005
SYS11070
SYS11147
SYS11148
SYS11227
SYS11228
SYS11615
SYS11617
SYS11618
SYS12113
SYS12114
SYS12441
SYS12442
SYS12443
SYS5576
SYS5582
SYS5583
SYS5664
SYS7545
SYS7546
SYS8180
SYS8275
SYS9584
SYS9585
SYS9625
SYS9711

11003
11004
11005
11070
11147
11148
11227
11228
11615
11617
11618
12113
12114
12441
12442
12443
5576
5582
5583
5664
7545
7546
8180
8275
9584
9585
9625
9711

Subtotal and Average

Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF
Morgan Stanley Govt MMF

26,727,472.01
10,594,722.25
10,021,170.38

6,022,975.43
26,735,054.92
33,124,673.04
37,790,142.02
30,230,954.75

1,784,748.75

6,531,222.55
21,438,144.42
15,603,209.89
11,351,102.61

26,727,472.01
10,594,722.25
10,021,170.38

6,022,975.43
26,735,054.92
33,124,673.04
37,790,142.02
30,230,954.75

1,784,748.75

6,531,222.55
21,438,144.42
15,603,209.89
11,351,102.61

26,727,472.01 4.233
10,594,722.25 4.233
10,021,170.38 4.233

6,022,975.43 4.233
26,735,054.92 4.233
33,124,673.04 4.233
37,790,142.02 4.233
30,230,954.75 4.233

1,784,748.75 4.233

6,531,222.55 4.233
21,438,144.42 4.233
15,603,209.89 4.233
11,351,102.61 4.233

3,775,986.22 3,775,986.22 3,775,986.22 4.233
388,808.45 388,808.45 388,808.45 4.233
30,957,344.18 30,957,344.18 30,957,344.18 4.233
15,493,974.89 15,493,974.89 15,493,974.89 4.233
3,167,521.46 3,167,521.46 3,167,521.46 4.233
3,929,256.81 3,929,256.81 3,929,256.81 4.233
0.00 0.00 0.00 4.233

0.00 0.00 0.00 4.233

0.00 0.00 0.00 4.233
1,500,875.89 1,500,875.89 1,500,875.89 4.233
2,785,248.97 2,785,248.97 2,785,248.97 4.233
1,197,991.09 1,197,991.09 1,197,991.09 4.233
4,835,533.34 4,835,533.34 4,835,533.34 4.233
11,912,888.07 11,912,888.07 11,912,888.07 4.233
6,627,285.61 6,627,285.61 6,627,285.61 4.233

Data Updated: SET_APP: 07/23/2025 12:00

Run Date: 07/23/2025 - 12:00

326,019,634.70

324,528,308.00 324,528,308.00 324,528,308.00

4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA
4.233 Aaa AAA

4.233
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Average Purchase Stated YT™M
CUSIP Investment # Issuer Balance Date Par Value Market Value Book Value  Rate 365 Moody's S&P
Total and Average 351,225,464.78 350,278,308.00 350,264,660.50 349,734,138.08 4.291

Data Updated: SET_APP: 07/23/2025 12:00
Run Date: 07/23/2025 - 12:00
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